
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200904090001
30830

04/09/2009
09:02:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDBONES
GRILL INC

200904170001
41770

04/17/2009
01:01:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FAULKNER,
VALERIE H
FDBA

200812080004
59250

200905040001
62640

05/04/2009
08:32:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NOVA GEN
CORPORATIO
N

200905040001
62650

05/04/2009
08:32:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARTLAND
SERVICES INC

200905180001
84770

05/18/2009
08:02:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDDELL
EXCAVATING
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200905270001
99150

05/27/2009
10:02:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RITCHIE JIM

200905280002
01700

05/28/2009
11:18:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MUSIC IS THE
BEST LLC

Instr
#:20090318000
099180

200906110002
22860

06/11/2009
11:00:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200906150002
28310

06/15/2009
03:03:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200907130002
67210

07/13/2009
11:23:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

C & D LIMITED
LLC

Instr
#:20081114000
439740

200907200002
77820

07/20/2009
09:10:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PRECISION
ROOFING LLC

Instr
#:20090415000
138340

200908030002
95100

08/03/2009
10:08:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRJ INC



200908030002
95120

08/03/2009
10:11:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SQUIRES
CHARLES

Instr
#:20090327000
113070

200907230002
83290

07/23/2009
10:13:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200907270002
86300

07/27/2009
08:50:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RUDDER
DIGITAL INC

Instr
#:20081211000
463070

200908060003
01960

08/06/2009
10:50:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MALCOLM
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

Instr
#:20071207000
555100

200908190003
18960

08/19/2009
09:22:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENVIROSERVI
CES INC

200908190003
18980

08/19/2009
09:22:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DIVORCE
INVESTIGATIO
NS INC

200908120003
09760

08/12/2009
10:51:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLEANING
CENTERS INC

Instr
#:20081114000
439700

200908240003
24550

08/24/2009
10:39:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONTEVALLO
SMALL
ENGINES INC

Instr
#:20081222000
471890

200908250003
26590

08/25/2009
12:05:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROADCAST
TECHNICAL
SERVICES
LLC

200908280003
32370

08/28/2009
09:25:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC

200908280003
32360

08/28/2009
09:25:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCAY
GILMORE AND
MCCAY LLC

200909210003
59130

09/21/2009
10:22:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

F H A C INC

200909220003
61200

09/22/2009
10:52:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BALLEW
PIZZA LLC



200910050003
76060

10/05/2009
08:53:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RHINO
PRODUCTION
S INC

200911180004
28300

11/18/2009
09:06:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PAUL DAVIS
RESTORATIO
N OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

200911200004
31970

11/20/2009
09:33:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20081114000
439690

200912160004
60760

12/16/2009
01:09:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

METRO CASH
CARD
INTERNATION
AL INC

200912100004
53450

12/10/2009
10:32:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOINT
RESOURCES
INC


