Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Lega	Seq= 1,0	Name= A	LABAMA	DEPARTI	MENT OF	INDUSTE	RIAL RELA	TIONS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904090001 30830	04/09/2009 09:02:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDBONES GRILL INC						
200904170001 41770	04/17/2009 01:01:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FAULKNER, VALERIE H FDBA					200812080004 59250	
200905040001 62640	05/04/2009 08:32:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NOVA GEN CORPORATIO N						
200905040001 62650	05/04/2009 08:32:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARTLAND SERVICES INC						
200905180001 84770	05/18/2009 08:02:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDDELL EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
200905270001 99150	05/27/2009 10:02:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RITCHIE JIM						
200905280002 01700	05/28/2009 11:18:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MUSIC IS THE BEST LLC					Instr #:20090318000 099180	
200906110002 22860	06/11/2009 11:00:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC						
200906150002 28310	06/15/2009 03:03:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC						
200907130002 67210	07/13/2009 11:23:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	C & D LIMITED LLC					Instr #:20081114000 439740	
200907200002 77820	07/20/2009 09:10:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PRECISION ROOFING LLC					Instr #:20090415000 138340	
200908030002 95100	08/03/2009 10:08:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRJ INC						

			1	1			1	1		
200908030002 95120	08/03/2009 10:11:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SQUIRES CHARLES				Instr #:20090327000 113070	
200907230002 83290	07/23/2009 10:13:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC					
200907270002 86300	07/27/2009 08:50:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RUDDER DIGITAL INC				Instr #:20081211000 463070	
200908060003 01960	08/06/2009 10:50:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MALCOLM GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC				Instr #:20071207000 555100	
200908190003 18960	08/19/2009 09:22:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENVIROSERVI CES INC					
200908190003 18980	08/19/2009 09:22:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DIVORCE INVESTIGATIO NS INC					
200908120003 09760	08/12/2009 10:51:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLEANING CENTERS INC				Instr #:20081114000 439700	
200908240003 24550	08/24/2009 10:39:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONTEVALLO SMALL ENGINES INC				Instr #:20081222000 471890	
200908250003 26590	08/25/2009 12:05:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROADCAST TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC					
200908280003 32370	08/28/2009 09:25:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC					
200908280003 32360	08/28/2009 09:25:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCAY GILMORE AND MCCAY LLC					
200909210003 59130	09/21/2009 10:22:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	F H A C INC					
200909220003 61200	09/22/2009 10:52:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BALLEW PIZZA LLC					

200910050003 76060	10/05/2009 08:53:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RHINO PRODUCTION S INC				
200911180004 28300	11/18/2009 09:06:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PAUL DAVIS RESTORATIO N OF BIRMINGHAM INC				
200911200004 31970	11/20/2009 09:33:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	 ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC			Instr #:20081114000 439690	
200912160004 60760	12/16/2009 01:09:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	METRO CASH CARD INTERNATION AL INC				
200912100004 53450	12/10/2009 10:32:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOINT RESOURCES INC				